
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

27 June 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1001 4501 Paper I- Childhood and Growing Up

30 June 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1002 4502
Paper II - Fundamentals of Contemporary Indian 
Education

02 July 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1003 4503 Paper III - Teaching & Learning

04 July 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1004 4504 Paper IV - Basics in Education & Communication

07 July 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1005 4505 Paper V - Language Across the Curriculum

09 July 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1027 4526 Paper X- Conservation & Environmental Regeneration

BEDYS1018 4518 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Civics Part-I

BEDYS1015 4515 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of General Sciences Part-I

BEDYS1029 4525
Paper VI &VII- PEDAGOGY OF DRAWING AND PAINTING PART 
I

BEDYS1012 4512 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Physical Science Part-I

BEDYS1013 4513 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Chemistry Part-I

BEDYS1021/BEDY
S1026

4521 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Economics Part-I

BEDYS1007 4507 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of English Part-I

BEDYS1009 4509 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Rajasthani Part-I

16 July 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
BEDYS1019/BEDY
S1025

4519 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Geography Part-I

17 July 2025 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1006 4506 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Hindi Part-I

BEDYS1014 4514 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Biological Science Part-I

BEDYS1020 4520 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of History Part-I

BEDYS1024 4524 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Financial Accounting Part-I

19 July 2025 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYA1016 4516 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Home Sciences Part-I
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14 July 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

15 July 2025 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

11 July 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

12 July 2025 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

18 July 2025 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

BEDYS1010 4510 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Urdu Part-I

BEDYS1028/BEDY
S1011

4511 Paper VI &VII- PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS Part-I

22 July 2025 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1022 4522 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Music Part-I

23 July 2025 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BEDYS1008 4508 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Sanskrit Part-I

BEDYS1017 4517 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Social Sciences Part-I

BEDYS1023 4523 Paper VI &VII- Pedagogy of Business Studies Part-I

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA
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24 July 2025 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM

21 July 2025 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
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